
SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2015  # 1

21 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 5 to 8

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:10:00   /   Dist.6.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 42 13:24:32 01:10:03Flyingfiche 01:14:32  
  35032

 2 39 13:25:40 01:11:30Green Dragon 2 01:15:40 14
  56447

 3 24 13:29:56 01:17:22Xplective 01:19:56 69
    520

 4 51 13:34:29 01:19:03Zero VI 01:24:29 84
  64990

PHRF B
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:05:00   /   Dist.5.20 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 13:11:03 01:00:20Jazz 01:06:03  
  69250

 2 72 13:11:48 01:00:34Code Blue 01:06:48 3
  97866

 3 84 13:14:45 01:02:28Dos Amigos Dos 01:09:45 25
  46966

 4 72 13:13:57 01:02:43Whiplash 01:08:57 28
  87995

 5 78 13:14:36 01:02:50Off The Porch 01:09:36 29
    395

 6 72 13:14:27 01:03:13MACS 01:09:27 33
  46048

 7 72 13:16:17 01:05:03Impulse 01:11:17 54
  42439

 8 78 13:18:03 01:06:17Hurrah 01:13:03 69
  67531

 9 78 13:21:25 01:09:39Sleeper 01:16:25 108
  56284

PHRF C
PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:00:00   /   Dist.3.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 111 12:55:12 00:48:10Bilbo Baggins 00:55:12  
  67917

 2 117 12:55:38 00:48:13lulu 00:55:38 1
   7626

 3 144 12:58:09 00:49:02Nancy J 00:58:09 14
  97898

 4 114 12:56:17 00:49:04Renegade 00:56:17 14
  46338

 5 247 13:05:18 00:49:39Windhaven 01:05:18 23
  67847

 6 138 13:03:06 00:54:22Love & War 01:03:06 98
  77104

 7 132 13:04:29 00:56:07Mille Onde 01:04:29 126
  59164

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

21-Feb-2015 16:14:34

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-544-4211 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

20Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2015  # 2

21 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 9 to 11

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:00:00   /   Dist.7.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 39 15:15:29 01:10:37Green Dragon 2 01:15:29    56447

 2 42 15:19:27 01:14:12Flyingfiche 01:19:27 29  35032

 3 24 15:21:48 01:18:48Xplective 01:21:48 65    520

 4 51 15:31:24 01:25:02Zero VI 01:31:24 115  64990

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 13:55:00   /   Dist.6.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 15:00:54 00:58:52Jazz 01:05:54    69250

 2 72 15:02:20 00:59:39MACS 01:07:20 7  46048

 3 78 15:04:06 01:00:47Sleeper 01:09:06 18  56284

 4 84 15:04:58 01:01:00Dos Amigos Dos 01:09:58 20  46966

 5 72 15:03:44 01:01:03Code Blue 01:08:44 20  97866

 6 78 15:05:31 01:02:12Off The Porch 01:10:31 31    395

 7 78 15:06:06 01:02:47Hurrah 01:11:06 37  67531

 8 72 15:06:04 01:03:23Whiplash 01:11:04 42  87995

 9 72 15:06:11 01:03:30Impulse 01:11:11 43  42439

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 13:50:00   /   Dist.5.20 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 138 14:53:16 00:51:18Love & War 01:03:16    77104

 2 144 14:53:55 00:51:26Nancy J 01:03:55 2  97898

 3 117 14:51:41 00:51:33lulu 01:01:41 3   7626

 4 114 14:52:27 00:52:34Renegade 01:02:27 15  46338

 5 111 14:53:49 00:54:12Bilbo Baggins 01:03:49 33  67917

 6 247 15:06:28 00:55:04Windhaven 01:16:28 43  67847

 7 132 15:06:04 01:04:38Mille Onde 01:16:04 154  59164

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

21-Feb-2015 16:20:59

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-544-4211 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

20Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2015  # 3

22 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 7 to 11

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:10:00   /   Dist.6.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 42 13:30:06 01:15:20Flyingfiche 01:20:06    35032

 2 39 13:29:51 01:15:26Green Dragon 2 01:19:51 1  56447

 3 51 13:35:53 01:20:06Zero VI 01:25:53 42  64990

 4 24 13:36:04 01:23:21Xplective 01:26:04 71    520

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:05:00   /   Dist.6.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 66 13:24:47 01:12:18Jazz 01:19:47    69250

 2 72 13:28:13 01:15:03MACS 01:23:13 24  46048

 3 78 13:29:03 01:15:13Off The Porch 01:24:03 26    395

 4 78 13:29:44 01:15:54Sleeper 01:24:44 32  56284

 5 84 13:31:21 01:16:50Dos Amigos Dos 01:26:21 40  46966

 6 72 13:30:12 01:17:02Whiplash 01:25:12 42  87995

 7 72 13:30:13 01:17:03Code Blue 01:25:13 42  97866

 8 78 13:31:12 01:17:22Hurrah 01:26:12 45  67531

 9 72 13:35:09 01:21:59Impulse 01:30:09 85  42439

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 12:00:00   /   Dist.6.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 138 13:29:14 01:14:17Love & War 01:29:14    77104

 2 111 13:27:27 01:15:26Bilbo Baggins 01:27:27 11  67917

 3 117 13:28:42 01:16:02lulu 01:28:42 16   7626

 4 144 13:34:09 01:18:33Nancy J 01:34:09 39  97898

 5 114 13:32:12 01:19:51Renegade 01:32:12 51  46338

 6 247 13:50:16 01:23:31Windhaven 01:50:16 85  67847

 7 132 13:46:20 01:32:02Mille Onde 01:46:20 164  59164

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

22-Feb-2015 16:31:05

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-544-4211 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

20Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2015  # 4

22 Feb 201Race Date:

Wind Speed: 7 to 20

Div CorrectedFinish
Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTimeSail No. Time

Elapsed
Behind
Seconds *

Seal Beach Yacht Club

PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:10:00   /   Dist.6.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 39 15:20:51 01:06:26Green Dragon 2 01:10:51    56447

 2 42 15:21:27 01:06:41Flyingfiche 01:11:27 2  35032

DNF 5 51   Zero VI     64990

DNF 5 24   Xplective       520

PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:05:00   /   Dist.6.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 84 15:21:49 01:07:18Dos Amigos Dos 01:16:49    46966

 2 72 15:21:27 01:08:17Impulse 01:16:27 9  42439

 3 72 15:21:31 01:08:21Whiplash 01:16:31 9  87995

 4 78 15:22:13 01:08:23Off The Porch 01:17:13 10    395

 5 72 15:21:40 01:08:30MACS 01:16:40 11  46048

 6 78 15:22:22 01:08:32Sleeper 01:17:22 11  56284

 7 66 15:21:29 01:09:00Jazz 01:16:29 15  69250

 8 78 15:24:02 01:10:12Hurrah 01:19:02 26  67531

DNF 10 72   Code Blue     97866

PHRF C PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 14:00:00   /   Dist.6.80 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 144 15:25:01 01:08:42Nancy J 01:25:01    97898

 2 138 15:24:55 01:09:17Love & War 01:24:55 5  77104

 3 111 15:26:40 01:14:05Bilbo Baggins 01:26:40 48  67917

 4 114 15:27:58 01:15:03Renegade 01:27:58 56  46338

 5 247 15:45:34 01:17:34Windhaven 01:45:34 78  67847

 6 132 15:32:48 01:17:50Mille Onde 01:32:48 81  59164

DNF 8 117   lulu      7626

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

22-Feb-2015 16:39:28

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Bob Hubbard 562-544-4211 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

20Number of boats Scored Version 6.44



SCYA MidWinter Regatta - 2015

Seal Beach Yacht Club

Printed On: 22-Feb-15 17:38:39

431Skipper ClubBoat Name Dv PtsDvRnk 2Bow/Sail

PHRF A

 6.00 2 1 2 1SYCLB   564471 Gary GreenGreen Dragon 2
 6.00 1 2 1 2LBYC/TPYC   350322 Bob Zellmer / Chris WackerFlyingfiche

 15.00 3 3 4 5fSlBYC     5203 Dan ParacchiniXplective
 16.00 4 4 3 5fCBYC   649904 Taki TakemoriZero VI

PHRF B

 10.00 1 1 1 7SlBYC   692501 Mark ItnyreJazz
 13.00 3 4 5 1SlBYC   469662 Bob Hubbard / Tom ValcichDos Amigos Dos
 15.00 6 2 2 5ABYC   460483 Steve & Eric McClureMACS
 18.00 5 6 3 4SlBYC     3954 Scott McDanielOff The Porch
 21.00 4 8 6 3LBYC   879955 Thompson/Snow/ RossbachWhiplash
 22.00 9 3 4 6CBYC   562846 Ron SimonsonSleeper
 24.00 2 5 7 10fABYC   978667 Bob MarcusCode Blue
 27.00 7 9 9 2ABYC   424398 Duphily/Kramer/ BenjaminImpulse
 31.00 8 7 8 8LBYC   675319 Dave Weil / Eric GustafsonHurrah

PHRF C

 10.00 6 1 1 2LSFLB   771041 Steve ColeLove & War
 10.00 3 2 4 1SlBYC   978982 Terry HannaNancy J
 11.00 1 5 2 3SlBYC   679173 Don WeimerBilbo Baggins
 16.00 2 3 3 8fSlBYC    76264 Dave Bookerlulu
 17.00 4 4 5 4NYCLB   463385 Ben SmithRenegade
 22.00 5 6 6 5SlBYC   678476 Ross HendricksWindhaven
 27.00 7 7 7 6SYC   591647 Stephen AshleyMille Onde

Bob Hubbard 562-544-4211 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383Questions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

(  ) = Thrown out
a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC
s = DNS
f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Number of Boats in Series 20

t = TLE
b = BFD

Version 6.44

r = RDG Using Low Point Series Scoring


